
IROCC Raceway

Round

41
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 38/8:10.788 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Gravity RC 12th Stock (B3 Main)

Fantetti, Nick 9 1 36 8:06.714 12.708 12.799 12.890 1912.988

Chura, Kyle 1 2 36 8:10.957 4.243 13.054 13.124 13.175 1113.234

Weeds, Dan 2 3 35 8:06.114 13.047 13.171 13.257 1213.352

Armstrong, Glenn 3 4 34 8:07.930 13.291 13.414 13.598 1313.715

Haddow, Carter 10 5 34 8:09.226 1.296 13.196 13.342 13.473 2013.559

Jones, Daryl 5 6 32 8:05.091 13.134 13.433 13.559 1513.718

Strichen, George 7 7 32 8:12.209 7.118 13.328 13.539 13.724 1713.957

Mah, Way 6 8 30 6:58.712 13.068 13.318 13.435 1613.505

Wilke, Stephen 4 9 8 2:23.766 14.479 16.468  14 

Baird, Avery 8 10 0   18 

Chura Weeds Armstrong Wilke Jones Mah Strichen Baird Fantetti Haddow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.980 9/21.872 2/16.457 3/16.806 8/20.438 4/17.291 6/18.922 5/18.144 7/19.8001.

1/13.502 7/13.241 2/13.350 5/15.220 9/17.877 3/13.633 8/18.439 4/13.536 6/13.7602.

1/13.140 6/13.508 [2/13.291] 7/18.594 8/14.411 [3/13.068] 9/16.181 4/12.726 5/13.8313.

1/13.168 [6/13.047] 2/13.345 [7/14.479] 8/14.343 3/13.135 9/13.618 4/12.996 5/13.4874.

1/13.457 5/13.187 2/13.486 9/21.049 7/14.250 4/13.914 8/14.508 [3/12.708] 6/14.2145.

1/13.286 5/13.221 3/13.939 9/17.337 [7/13.134] 4/13.502 8/15.685 2/13.062 6/13.3176.

1/13.405 5/13.189 3/14.551 9/18.496 7/14.520 4/14.683 8/13.807 2/12.966 6/13.3117.

1/13.378 5/13.630 3/13.935 9/21.785 7/14.562 4/13.437 [8/13.328] 2/13.422 6/13.3988.

2/13.761 5/13.338 3/13.735 7/13.803 4/14.218 8/13.427 1/13.004 6/13.6179.

2/13.150 5/13.309 3/13.821 7/13.266 4/13.871 8/17.340 1/12.973 6/15.65810.

2/13.226 5/13.212 3/14.323 7/15.100 4/13.563 8/13.652 1/12.859 6/13.52211.

2/13.108 5/13.578 3/13.897 7/13.764 4/13.868 8/14.898 1/12.963 6/13.60512.

[2/13.054] 4/14.230 3/13.989 7/13.756 5/15.159 8/18.631 1/12.804 6/14.77013.

2/13.952 5/15.307 3/14.369 7/13.855 4/13.777 8/14.380 1/12.896 6/13.69814.

2/13.402 5/13.538 3/13.992 7/13.644 4/13.596 8/14.768 1/13.303 6/14.26115.

2/13.472 5/14.006 3/13.597 7/14.606 4/13.600 8/14.805 1/13.438 6/13.80116.

2/14.544 4/13.348 5/15.407 7/20.614 3/14.282 8/13.672 1/13.133 6/13.61117.

2/13.530 4/13.738 5/13.840 7/14.020 3/13.483 8/14.256 1/13.585 6/13.68318.

2/13.473 4/13.711 5/15.364 7/13.554 3/13.761 8/14.636 1/13.367 6/14.08319.

2/13.210 4/13.748 5/14.363 7/15.274 3/13.786 8/19.762 1/13.946 6/13.72820.

2/13.243 4/14.053 5/14.428 7/13.623 3/13.685 8/15.232 1/13.127 6/14.51421.

2/13.612 4/13.477 5/14.306 7/13.641 3/13.771 8/17.885 1/13.639 6/14.26422.

2/13.207 4/13.604 5/13.791 7/23.597 3/13.872 8/14.224 1/13.591 6/13.78023.

2/13.241 4/13.590 5/20.012 7/15.583 3/13.468 8/13.780 1/13.605 6/20.01224.

2/13.920 4/13.741 5/14.081 7/13.602 3/13.532 8/20.465 1/13.747 6/14.04025.

2/14.569 4/13.528 5/14.153 7/13.608 3/13.563 8/14.854 1/13.493 6/14.16226.

2/13.413 4/13.564 5/14.182 7/14.270 3/13.714 8/15.228 1/13.464 6/14.42827.

2/13.504 4/13.575 5/14.260 7/15.592 3/13.600 8/15.127 1/13.611 6/18.00128.

2/13.328 3/14.412 5/14.229 7/14.884 4/15.368 8/14.456 1/13.672 6/13.66729.

2/13.822 3/13.824 5/14.015 7/17.412 4/14.512 8/14.507 1/14.674 6/14.18130.

2/14.477 3/13.603 4/14.594 6/14.243 7/13.675 1/13.293 5/14.06431.

2/15.136 3/13.733 4/13.720 6/16.245 7/14.061 1/13.784 5/13.84232.

2/13.617 3/13.770 4/14.865 1/13.726 5/13.92033.

2/13.745 3/13.694 4/14.243 1/14.215 [5/13.196]34.

2/13.367 3/13.988 1/13.67235.

2/13.558 1/13.57036.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gravity RC 12th Stock (B3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:03.861Fantetti, Nick 1 2:37.163 8:06.714 1 7 1 2735 11 361 71/970.5751.

8:03.559Chura, Kyle 2 8:01.014 8:10.957 2 2 2 4234 35 362 71/971.9712.

8:05.392Weeds, Dan 4 8:04.129 8:06.114 4 3 3 6334 34 353 69/970.2433.

8:14.257Mah, Way 6 8:00.324 6:58.712 6 1 8 7134 35 308 69/974.5814.

8:11.437Haddow, Carter 8 8:00.152 8:09.226 8 4 5 9433 33 345 67/969.3785.

8:04.845Jones, Daryl 3 8:05.091 3 10 6 91034 326 66/969.9366.

8:08.130Wilke, Stephen 5 8:02.276 2:23.766 5 5 9 10534 33 89 67/970.4067.

8:10.271Strichen, George 7 8:06.930 8:12.209 7 6 7 13633 33 327 66/977.2018.

4:25.209Armstrong, Glenn 9 1:37.548 8:07.930 9 9 4 13918 1 344 52/753.1399.

4:41.735Baird, Avery 10 1:48.699 10 8 10 18818 7 25/390.43410.


